Schedule provided by The Friends of Liberty State Park

www.folsp.org
Social Media - Please follow the Friends of Liberty State Park

SUMMERFEST 2021 Free Concerts in Liberty State Park

Presented by JC Mayor Steven Fulop, City Council & Cultural Affairs #summerfestLSP

Sundays 6pm - 8pm Location: North Cove Field behind Ferry
Parking Lot on Audrey Zapp Drive. Machine tickets will get validated.

Sunday July 11  WINARD HARPER (world-renowned Jazz with acclaimed drummer)
Sunday July 18 HEY BULLDOG (The Beatles tribute cover band)

Sunday July 25 SPIRIT OF LIFE ENSEMBLE (legendary soulful Jazz with a world beat)
Sunday August 1 EPIC SOUL BAND (Soul, Funk, R&B, & Pop Band)

Sunday August 8 LIL' MACEO (saxophonist sensation with Jazz, Funk, Pop band)

Sunday August 15 VALARIE ADAMS & The Dimension Band (Soul, Motown, Jazz, Funk)
Sunday August 22 & 29 — Open dates for rained out shows. Check Friends' website for updates.

Tuesdays 6:30pm - 8:30pm Location: South Lawn at LSP’s
southside near picnic area/flags. GPS: 200 Morris Pesin Drive

Tuesday July 6 THE OUTCROPS (Rock 'n' Roll, Blues, Country)

Tuesday July 13 DEBRA DEVI (Classic Rock, Americana)

Tuesday July 20 PAUL BEAUBRUN (Haitian, Roots-Blues)

Tuesday July 27 SCOTT WOLFSON & OTHER HEROES (NJ Indie/ Folk "Powerhouse")
no show on August 3 due to the National Night Out Against Crime

Tuesday August 10 3D RHYTHM OF LIFE (Tropical Latin Soul)

Tuesday August 17 JACKIE GAGE (international recording artist — Folk, Soul, Jazz)
August 24 and 31 Open dates for rained out shows. Check Friends' website for updates.

Concert Information: call Jersey City Office of Cultural Affairs 201- 547- 6921
Threat of rain- for concert cancelations info - call Friends of LSP at 201-792-1993 after 3pm.
The Liberty State Park map is at www.folsp.org/about/map_parking_lot_numbers.pdf



